a r c h i t e c t u r a l  l i g h t i n g
PUNKT
LINIE
FLÄCHE
POINT LINE PLANE
POINT LIGNE PLAN
1© durlum GmbH  |  www.durlum.com  |  Version 15.08.2025 1
PUNKT LINIE FLÄCHE

Efficiency - 104 lm/W
Dimmable DALI
Driver inside
5-pin terminal block
for 230V and DALI
Finish
•	 Aluminium anodized
•	 Other colours: on request
CRI > 80
Not dimmable: on request
Attention:
Installation kit > see the next page
  i LED
DALI
ø 	 594 mm	 ∙	 3 000 K	 ∙ 	 72 W	 ∙ 	 10 120 lm 	 ∙ 	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-R0600 314 7 300
ø 	 594 mm	 ∙	 4 000 K	 ∙ 	 72 W	 ∙ 	 10 600 lm 	 ∙ 	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-R0600 414 7 300
ø 	 594 mm	 ∙	 3 000 K	 ∙ 	 72 W	 ∙ 	 10 120 lm 	 ∙ 	 MICROPRISMATIC	 N°: LUM-R0600 324 7 300
ø 	 594 mm	 ∙	 4 000 K	 ∙ 	 72 W	 ∙ 	 10 600 lm 	 ∙ 	 MICROPRISMATIC	 N°: LUM-R0600 424 7 300
ø 	 894 mm 	 ∙	 3 000 K	 ∙ 	 152 W 	 ∙ 	 19 200 lm 	 ∙ 	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-R0900 314 7 300
ø 	 894 mm	 ∙	 4 000 K	 ∙ 	 152 W 	 ∙ 	 20 120 lm 	 ∙ 	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-R0900 414 7 300

230 V/50 Hz
Efficiency - 104 lm/W
Dimmable DALI
Driver inside
5-pin terminal block
for 230V and DALI
Finish
•	 RAL silver powder coated
•	 Other colours: on request
IP20
CRI > 80
Not dimmable: on request
  i LED
DALI
ø 	 670 mm	 ∙	 3 000 K	 ∙ 	 10 120 lm 	 ∙    	 72 W	 ∙	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-X0600 304 7 022
ø 	 670 mm	 ∙	 4 000 K	 ∙ 	 10 600 lm 	 ∙ 	 72 W 	 ∙	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-X0600 404 7 022
ø 	 990 mm 	 ∙	 3 000 K	 ∙ 	 19 200 lm	 ∙ 	 152 W 	 ∙	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-X0900 304 7 022
ø 	 990 mm	 ∙	 4 000 K	 ∙ 	 20 120 lm 	 ∙	 152 W	 ∙	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-X0900 404 7 022
ø	1 300 mm	 ∙	 3 000 K	 ∙ 	 28 480 lm 	 ∙	 198W	 ∙	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-X1200 304 7 022
ø	1 300 mm	 ∙	 4 000 K	 ∙	 29 840 lm 	 ∙	 198 W	 ∙	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-X1200 404 7 022

60
35
LUMEO®-Q
Finish
•	 RAL silver powder coated
•	 Other colours: on request
IP20
230 V/50 Hz
Efficiency - 84 lm/W
Dimmable DALI
Driver inside
5-pin terminal block
for 230V and DALI
LED
DALI
	 600 x 600 mm	 ∙	 3 000 K	 ∙ 	 64 W	 ∙ 	 6 840 lm 	 ∙ 	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-Q0600 304 3 022
	 600 x 600 mm	 ∙	 4 000 K	 ∙ 	 64 W	 ∙ 	 7 080 lm 	 ∙ 	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-Q0600 404 3 022
	 600 x 600 mm	 ∙	 3 000 K	 ∙ 	 64 W	 ∙ 	 6 840 lm 	 ∙ 	 MICROPRISMATIC	 N°: LUM-Q0600 324 3 022
	 600 x 600 mm	 ∙	 4 000 K	 ∙ 	 64 W	 ∙ 	 7 080 lm 	 ∙ 	 MICROPRISMATIC	 N°: LUM-Q0600 424 3 022
	 900 x 900 mm	 ∙	 3 000 K	 ∙ 	 133 W 	 ∙ 	 15 390 lm 	 ∙ 	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-Q0900 304 3 022
	 900 x 900 mm	 ∙	 4 000 K	 ∙ 	 133 W 	 ∙ 	 15 930 lm 	 ∙ 	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-Q0900 404 3 022
	 900 x 900 mm	 ∙	 3 000 K	 ∙ 	 133 W 	 ∙ 	 15 390 lm 	 ∙ 	 MICROPRISMATIC	 N°: LUM-Q0900 324 3 022
	 900 x 900 mm	 ∙	 4 000 K	 ∙ 	 133 W 	 ∙ 	15 930  lm 	 ∙ 	 MICROPRISMATIC	 N°: LUM-Q0900 424 3 022
	1 200 x 1 200 mm	 ∙	 3 000 K	 ∙ 	 240 W 	 ∙ 	 27 360 lm 	 ∙ 	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-Q1200 304 3 022
1 200 x 1 200 mm	 ∙	 4 000 K	 ∙ 	 240 W 	 ∙ 	 28 320 lm 	 ∙ 	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-Q1200 404 3 022
CRI > 80
Not dimmable: on request
Attention:

31© durlum GmbH  |  www.durlum.com  |  Version 15.08.2025
LUMEO®-C
230 V/50 Hz
Efficiency - 80 lm/W
Dimmable DALI
Driver inside
Cable 1000mm with
Wieland plug GST 18i5
code pastel blue
Finish
•	 RAL silver powder coated
IP20
Not dimmable: on request
  i LED
DALI
1 250 x 250 x 81 mm	 ∙	 3 000 K	 ∙ 	 8 550 lm	 ∙ 	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-C1250-304-3-021
1 250 x 250 x 81 mm	 ∙	 4 000 K	 ∙ 	 8 850 lm	 ∙ 	 DUROSATIN®	 N°: LUM-C1250-404-3-021
1 250 x 250 x 81 mm	 ∙	 3 000 K	 ∙ 	 8 550 lm	 ∙ 	 MICROPRISMATIC	 N°: LUM-C1250-324-3-021
1 250 x 250 x 81 mm	 ∙	 4 000 K	 ∙ 	 8 850 lm	 ∙ 	 MICROPRISMATIC	 N°: LUM-C1250-424-3-021
Ceiling panel
C
e
ili